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Link do produktu: https://gvc.pl/rolki-termiczne-49-5mmx30m-10szt-p-96.html

- ROLKI TERMICZNE 49,5mmx30m

(10szt)

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Kod producenta

Producent

Opis produktu

Rodzaj papieru:
Szerokos¢:
Dtugos¢:
llo$¢ warstw:

Ilo$¢ rolek w opakowaniu:
Opis:

15,00 zt
12,20 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
RT49x30

GVC Tax

Termoczuty
49,5
30
1
10
Rolki termiczne 32x30 opak.10szt
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